

General Information for Student Government Officer Application

Application is due to Student Involvement office C1120 or email to skawall@kish.edu by Thursday, March 14, 2024

| Name: | | |
|-------------------------------------|--|--|
| Address: | | |
| City: | | |
| Student ID: | | |
| Email: | | |
| Phone: | | |
| Position interested in running for: | | |

Student Government Officer Requirements/Responsibilities

SGA Officer elected roles:

President
Vice President
Treasurer
Diversity Officer
Communications Officer

The SGA Officer performs the essential task of being the liaison between the other clubs and the Student Government Association (SGA) as well as the Kishwaukee College student body. The SGA Officer major responsibility is to be a voice of the students on campus in developing programming and community service through the SGA organization. They a w

<u>Student Government Officer Questionnaire</u>

Please type responses to questions on separate page and submit with Application. (There is not a length requirement)

| 1) | What positions (pick two) are you interested in running for election for SGA? |
|----|--|
| 2) | Why do you believe you are a good candidate for these SGA Officer positions? |
| 3) | What have you been involved with, either at Kishwaukee or within your community, that would lend itself to representing the students at Kishwaukee in the role as SGA Officer? |
| 4) | Please provide one example of how you think being in this role, if elected, will help |
| | |

1